Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)			
← TRANS	FER bet ween county departments (* TRADE-IN for new a	ssets of similar type for the county	_ DEST	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
SALE a	t the earliest auction * C DONATION to a nor	Publi	c Health / Safety	
Asset L	ist:			
ASSECE		M	C	Condition of Assets
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	(Working, Non- Working)
	2nd page lists items for auction			
			1	
L			L	
Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): 560 - LAW ENFORCEMENT			
and the second s	or - Elected Official/Department Head/	- 1		
1 TO SECURE TO SECURITION OF THE SECURITION OF T	zed Staff:	Contact Person:	1 h-1	
LC MARSI		PATRICIA AMISON 6.18.10	2 box	67
Print Na		Print Name		
Signatur	6-23-70	+1 (512) 943-1349 Phone Number		
Signatui	Date	s Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): AUCTION			
	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
-1.1		Contact i erson.		
Print Nar	me	Print Name		
Signatur	e Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids are list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of wil			
	Forward to Coun	ty Auditor's Off	ice	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in Com	nmissioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Asset List:

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID # (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (working, non- working, unk)
3	511 pants (faded,stained,torn)	n/a	n/a	nonworking
2	wintercoats (brown,outdated)	n/a	n/a	working
11	windbreaker (brown,outdated)	n/a	n/a	nonworking
2	traffic vests mesh (brown,outdate)	n/a	n/a	working
1	raincoat (yellow,stained,old)	n/a	n/a	working
3	liners wintercoat (outdated,used,don't match coats in stock)	n/a	n/a	nonworking
2	jackets long sleeve (green,stained,torn)	n/a	n/a	nonworking
2	polo shirts short sleeves (stained,faded)	n/a	n/a	nonworking
3	shirts short sleeve coolmax (faded,torn)	n/a	n/a	nonworking
14	pants duty (torn,zipper not working,faded0	n/a	n/a	nonworking
1	tie clip on (brown,outdated)	n/a	n/a	working
17	shirts duty short sleeve (faded,torn,stained,zipper not working)	n/a	n/a	nonworking
9	shirts duty long sleeve (faded,torn,stained)	n/a	n/a	working
				-

Williamson County

Print Form

Asset Status Change Form

		ssets of similar type for the county -county entity	C Public	RUCTION due to Health / Safety
Asset List:				
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asse (Working, Non-
				Working)
1 6ft folding table 1 Cradenza			A100459 A106890	
17 Stackable chain			H100 870	
1 Desk, metal Gray		.,		
FROM (Transferor Department): facilities Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: James Whetstan Print Name James Mefstan 6-23 Signature	-/0	Contact Person: Print Name Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If be	Ave	((O _A)		
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Name		Print Name 943 3314		
Signature	Date			
f If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disp				
Forward to C	Count	y Auditor's Off	ice	
		-/		

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form				
	Print For	m		

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o		DECT	RUCTION due to
	a non-county entity	Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
	•		
Asset List:			
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1 Tulie; 7.50 x 18	532118		
8 Tule: TU1400R24/25	MTU1400 R2425		
1 Tulu: 13.6 x 28	520837		
1 Tules: 1300-1400-24	13140024		
1 Tules; 16.9/18.4-38	16918438		
Parties involved:	()		***************************************
FROM (Transferor Department): #882 F	Teet Services		
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/			•
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:		
Print Name			
Timingame	Print Name		
Signature Signature	Date Phone Number		
	Dute Thomas Hallinger		
TO (Transferon Department/Augustin (T. J. 1977)	:		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): <u></u>	thon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being			
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	•	
Duling All			
Print Name	Print Name		
oignature	Date Phone Number		
ı	Sate There it all set		
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bio sset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
			·
Forward to Cou	inty Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
f for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or	ne)		
_	FER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for n t the earliest auction * (DONATION to	new assets of similar type for the county a non-county entity	OEST Publi	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
	(BONATION 10		Cricuiti'/ Juicty	
Asset L	ist:	•		
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
a	Tuly: 13.4-38	197433008		
a	Tule: 16.9/18.4-24	14918424		
1	Tulu: 20.5 x 25	TTUNK38264		,
1	Tulu: 7.50 x 20	197442131		
2	Tube , 9.00 x 10	197613310		
Parties	involved:	-		
i	ransferor Department): #882 F/	leet Soldices		
	or - Elected Official/Department Head/ red_Staff:			
//	legstall.	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	me —	Print Name		
	1 28	-10		
Signatur	e	Date Phone Number		
/				
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee); <u> ြည</u> (otion		
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/			
	red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	,	
Print Nan	ne	Print Name		
Signature	e -	Date Phone Number		
=	l	vale i none nambol		
* If the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o a date of do	r donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	ınty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
	the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or TRANSFER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for research the earliest auction * DONATION to		C DESTR	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
Asset List:	•		
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
3 Tulis; 9.50R16.5	197485003		
13 Tuly 9/10/1100/R15	552429		
3 Tule 9/10/100/B15	520780		,
1 Tule: 10.00-16	·52108G		
3 Tube: 10.00 R22	1000Raa		4
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ Authorized Staff: Print Name Signature	Contact Person: Print Name Date Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Odion		
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	•	
Print Name	Print Name		
Dignature C	Date Phone Number		
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bic sset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed or	ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or a date of dona	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
Forward to Cou	ınty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in	-		
f for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one TRANSFER bet ween county departments (*) TRADE-IN for ne		_ DEST	RUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction * C DONATION to a	non-county entity	Publi	c Health / Safety
Asset List:	•		
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1 Tuly; 750-15 Short	11001		
2 Tuly; 750-15 Long	11002		
1 Tulu: 8.25 RIS	11007		
1 Tule: 7.50/8.00 R14	551783		
3 Tules; 750-15 Trong	75015LRS		
arties involved:			
ROM (Transferor Department):	Services		
ransferor - Elected Official/Department Head/ uthorized Staff:	Contact Person:		
rint Name	Print Name		
ignature Da	ate Phone Number	,	
/	tion		
ransferee - Elected Official/Department Head/ uthorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being oproved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	,	
rint Name	Print Name		
gnature Da	te Phone Number	····	
f the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids set(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of v	are made, the Purchasing Director may o will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o date of dor	r donate this (these nation or disposal.
Forward to Cour	nty Auditor's Offi		
i di wala to Coul	ity Additor 5 Offi	re	

If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on ______ by _____

Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) consider TRANSFER bet ween county department			DECT	RUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction *	C DONATION to	a non-county entity	Public	c Health / Safety
		•		
Asset List:				
Quantity Descriptio (year, make, mod		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset: (Working, Non- Working)
1 Tim; MT 8.2:	3-20	ZMTPOWERKING		
3 Tive: MT900-1	15LPT	ZMTTRaS		
a Tive: Pa35/7	ORI5	80890		
4 Tive: P205/7	OR14	736211012		
3 Tive; P195/75	RIY	187645026		
Parties involved:	_			***************************************
FROM (Transferor Department):	882 F	/	~	
Transferor - Elected Official/Depart	ment Head/	de l'oraice)	
Authorized Staff:		Contact Person:		
Mike fox III				
Print Name	6, 2	Print Name		
Signature	2 A/6-181	<u></u>		
Signature		Date Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Tra		2tion		
Transferee - Elected Official/Depart Authorized Staff OR Donee - Repre			ř	
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signatu		Contact Person:	·	
Print Name		Print Name		
Signature		Date Phone Number		
f If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for salesset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be	e at auction and no bic donated or disposed o	Is are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with	dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
Forwa	ard to Cou	inty Auditor's Offi	ice	
This Change Status was approved as age	nda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivere		by		

Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) consi		ssets of similar type for the county	7 ,	RUCTION due to	
ALE at the earliest auction *	n-county entity	Public	Public Health / Safety		
	,				
Asset List:					
Quantity Description (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)	
a Tire: P205/6	5RIS	067857			
سرر ليسسا	as	175Ras			
a Tivi: 15.5-2	5 1	23894463		•	
2 TW 23x 13	۷.9	40D3T7			
1 Tire: 13.6.2	.8	345294			
Parties involved:		. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
FROM (Transferor Department):	882 F	eet Services	\- <u>-</u> -\- <u>-</u> -		
Transferor - Elected Official/Depar Authorized Staff:	tment Head/	Contact Person:			
Print Name	26-28-10	Print Name			
Signature		Phone Number			
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Tra	ade-in/Donee): <u>Aucti</u>				
Transferee - Elected Official/Depar					
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Repre approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signatu		Contact Person:	•		
Print Name		Print Name			
Signature	Date	Phone Number			
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sa asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be	le at auction and no bids are donated or disposed of will	made, the Purchasing Director made, the Purchasing Director made be sent to the Auditor's Office wit	ay dispose of or tha date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.	
Forw	ard to Count	ty Auditor's Of	fice		
This Change Status was approved as age		-			
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) deliver	ed to warehouse on	by			

Williamson County

Print Form

The follo	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select or	ne)		
← TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments $$ TRADE-IN for $$	ew assets of similar type for the county	_ DESTF	RUCTION due to
(SALE a	at the earliest auction * CONATION to	a non-county entity	Public Health / Safety	
		,		
Asset L	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1	Tire; 11L X 16	401232400		
j	Tive: 7.50×18 3Rib	750x18		
1		OSCOTICOIZUTMS		
	,	*		

Parties	involved:			
FROM (T	ransferor Department): #882 F	leet Services		
Transfer	or - Elected Official/Department Head/	ee, orgotes		
Authoriz	zgdyStaff:	Contact Person:		
Print Nar	The fox gr	Print Name		
S	628-10			
Signatur		Date Phone Number		
TO (Trans	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	Otimo		
Transfer	ee - Elected Official/Department Head/	<u> </u>		
	zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Dayson		
арріотсо	io. Sale of Hade III, no signature is necessary.	Contact Person:	·	
Print Nar	me	Print Name		
Signatur	e I	Date Phone Number		
·····				
* if the abo asset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bid list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of or a date of don	donate this (these) ation or disposal.
	'			
	Forward to Cou	ınty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Chan	ge Status was approved as agenda item # in	•		
	. the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	h.,	ACTOR OF THE STATE	

FrmAudASCF01 revision 5/11/09

Williamson County

Print Form

	owing asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select o		sets of similar type for the county	_	
	at the earliest auction * C DONATION to			DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
<u> </u>					
Asset L	ist:				
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	AMPROBE, Multimeter m/n AM-15	s/n 96	101905	*******	Non-Working
1	FLUKE 30, Clamp Meter	s/n 72	251512		Non-Working
1	FLUKE 21, multimeter	s/n 66	630249		Non-Working
Parties	involved:				
FROM (T	ransferor Department): Buildining Maintenance	-tytu-dy-ry-try-t-tu-dy-try-ty-tu-try			
1	ror - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff:		Contact Person:		
Joseph La			James Whetston		
Print Na			Print Name		
Signatur	6-22-10	<u>U</u> Date	943-1599 Phone Number		
TO (Tran	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auctio	n			
1	ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ zed Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being				
1	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)		Contact Person:		
Print Nai	me		Print Name		
Signatur	re	Date	Phone Number		
	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bi list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed				
	Forward to Co	unt	y Auditor's Offic	ce	
This Char	nge Status was approved as agenda item # ir	n Comr	nissioner's Court on		
If for Sale	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on		by		

FrmAudASCF01 revision 5/11/09

Williamson County

Print Form

TRANSFER bet ween county departments	CTRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county	_ DESTRUCTION due to	
SALE at the earliest auction *	ODONATION to a non-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	

Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1	INTEL PROWireless LAN Access Point 2011B	S/N 0002BAEE730		Working
1	Transformenr for INTEL PRO/Wireless M/N SNP-T039	S/N 21843853		Working
1	Duplexer for HP prinrt C8955A	S/N MY29G1NB25		Working
1	Mouse, Logitech M/N M-UV55a	S/N LNA41000504		Unknown
2	CD storage boxes 10 - 18 Disc	None		Working

1	Mouse, Logitech M/N M-UV55a	5/N LI	VA41000504	Unknown
2	CD storage boxes 10 - 18 Disc	None		Working
FROM	es involved: 1 (Transferor Department): Buildining Mainten	• •		
ı	feror - Elected Official/Department Head orized Staff:	! /	B	
Autho	orized Stan:		Contact Person:	
Joseph	Latteo		James Whetston	
Print N	Vame (Print Name	
	1 1 1 6 -:	72-10	943-1599	
Signat			Phone Number	
TO (Tr	ansferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee): Auction		
Transi Autho	feree - Elected Official/Department Head prized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (I red for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessar	I/ If being	Contact Person:	
Print N	Name		Print Name	
Signat	ture	Date	Phone Number	
	above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction a b. A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or d			
	Forward to	Count	y Auditor's Office	.

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one)			
TRANSFER bet ween county departments (~ TRADE-IN for new	assets of similar type for the county	_ DESTE	RUCTION due to : Health / Safety
○ SALE at the earliest auction * ○ DONATION to a not	n-county entity	Public	: Health / Safety
Asset List:			
Quantity Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
1 Brown desk w/ return			<u> </u>
2 Brown, Narrow desks			
4 wooden chairs wlarms			
1 hed wood book shelf			
Parties involved:			
FROM (Transferor Department): Autow Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authorized Staff: /	Contact Person:		
1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1			
Print Name	Print Name		
6-22-10			
Signature Dat	943 – 3314 Phone Number		
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):			
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	ilities		
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/			
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
la collectate	***************************************		
Print Name	Print Name		
Camer ma hatt 6-22-10			
Signature Dat	e Phone Number		
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids a asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of w			
assetts, in fire the taleset assetts, to be definited of disposed of w	in se some to the readitions of the with the		
Forward to Cour	ty Auditor's Offi	CA	
i di wai a to coui	ity Additor 3 Offi		
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in Co	mmissioner's Court on		

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

The following asset(s) is(are) cons TRANSFER bet ween county departs		new assets of similar type for the county	DESTE	RUCTION due to
C SALE at the earliest auction *	(`DONATION to	a non-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
Asset List:				le lu ca
Quantity Descript (year, make, m		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
1 brown small	bookcase			
15 stack chai	rs black			
1 black + brow	in table			
Parties involved:				
FROM (Transferor Department):				
Transferor - Elected Official/Depa Authorized Staff:	rtment Head/	Contact Person: / /		
		Tony Hill		
Print Name	<u> </u>	Print Name	······································	
	6-22-	10 943-3314		
Signature		Date Phone Number		
Jemu Whitster	6-72-1	/0		
(Transferee Department/Auction/1	rade-in/Donee): $\underline{\mathcal{I}}_{\mathcal{C}}$	ricilities		
Transferee - Elected Official/Depa	artment Head/			
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Replayeroved for Sale or Trade-in, no signa	turo is nocossanu)	Contact Person:		
James Whotsi	L			
Print Name		Print Name		
Jam Wheld	6-22-	10		
Print Name James Whetst Print Name James Whetst Signature		Date Phone Number		
		ds are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a		
Eas.	rard to Car	unty Auditor's Offi	60	

This Change Status was approved as agenda item #	in Commissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

Williamson County

Print Form

₹ TRANS	SFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for note the earliest auction *		A DE3.	RUCTION due to c Health / Safety
Asset Li	ist:			
Quantity	Description (year, make, model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working)
27	binders, assorted			
1	legal size file cabinet, grey			
Parties	involved:	9		
	A A 6-30	Contact Person: T. H. LL Print Name 943 - 3314 Phone Number		
Transfer	sferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):Au ree - Elected Official/Department Head/ red Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being	ditor's Office		
	for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
Su	lie M. Kilay	michelle mcm	inn	
Print Nar	he M. Kiley	Print Name 943-1562		
Signatur		Date Phone Number	E	
* If the aboasset(s). A	ove asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bio list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed o	ds are made, the Purchasing Director m of will be sent to the Auditor's Office w	nay dispose of o	or donate this (these) nation or disposal.
	Forward to Cou	ınty Auditor's Of	fice	
This Chan	nge Status was approved as agenda item # in	Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale,	, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by		

Williamson County

Print Form

TRANSFER bet ween county depa SALE at the earliest auction *		new assets of similar type for the county a non-county entity	C DESTR	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	
3/the define connected					
Asset List:					
	lption model, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)	
2 black metal	shelves				
1 gray, metal	shelving unit				
Parties involved:				I	
FROM (Transferor Department):			***************************************		
Fransferor - Elected Official/De Authorized Staff:	partment neau/	Contact Person: 1 ony Hill Print Name			
Print Name	7-1-10				
Signature		Date Phone Number			
TO (Transferee Department/Auction	n/Trade-in/Donee):	ðvks			
Fransferee - Elected Official/De Authorized Staff OR Donee - Re					
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no sig		Contact Person:			
Print Name	- 7/1/10	Print Name 260-4267			
Signature		Date Phone Number			
If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) t	or sale at auction and no bi to be donated or disposed	ids are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of c a date of do	or donate this (these nation or disposal.	
For	ward to Co	unty Auditor's Offi	ce		
This Change Status was approved a	s agenda item # ir	n Commissioner's Court on			
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) de	livered to warehouse on	by			

Williamson County

Print Form

_	et ween county departmoner in the country department in the country de		new assets of similar type for the county a non-county entity		UCTION due to Health / Safety
SALE at the	earliest auction "	(DONATION to	a non-county entity	- T GDIIC	
Asset List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, mo		Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working)
7 Wh	ite chairs w/ was	den arms			
1 con	sterence table w				
b ma	roon chairs ay filing cab ck filing cabin	iret (4 dmurs) et (3 drawer)			
arties invo	<u> </u>	et Sarawer,	1		
	eror Department): Av	+100			
	Elected Official/Depar				
uthorized S	taff:		Contact Person:		
C-to	Ny HiLL		Stony Hill		
rint Name	10000		Print Name		
the state of the s	-XUIV	7-1-	10 943-3314		
ignature			Date Phone Number		
Γ Ο (Transferee	e Department/Auction/Tr	ade-in/Donee): Pa	rKs		
	Elected Official/Depar		<u> </u>		
	taff OR Donee - Repre		C. A. M. D		
lipproved for s Ben/14	ale or Trade-in, no signati BONNU	ire is necessary.)	Contact Person:		
rint Name		# /	Print Name		
Z		7/1/10	260-42617		
Signature			Date Phone Number		
If the above a	sset(s) is (are) listed for sa of the (these) asset(s) to be	le at auction and no be donated or disposed	ids are made, the Purchasing Director may of will be sent to the Auditor's Office with a	dispose of o	r donate this (these nation or disposal.
	Forw	ard to Co	unty Auditor's Offi	ce	
Γhis Change St	tatus was approved as ag		n Commissioner's Court on		
If for Sale, the :	asset(s) was(were) deliver	ed to warehouse on	by		



Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

Identify Vehic	le:					
•						UB0023/623
Vehicle Ident	ification Number			Department		Door Number
1091751		2000	FORD		F250 RCAB	WHITE
License Plate	Number	Year	Make		Model	Color
Reason for Sta	atus Change:					
☐ Accident						
<u>Attach:</u>	2. The Official Ac	cident Re	port			
	age: List actual mile	age <u>1178</u>	362			
☐ Not mech	anically sound					
☐ Other: Exp	lain					,
Elected Officia	l al/Department Head	d/Author	rized Staff			
Print GREG	BERGERON		Signature	Sieg	Berguon	Date 6/25/10
SALVAGE based on TRADE-IN the count	for parts / SALE at t Fleet's recommend for new assets of say government entity	he earlie ation ame gen / civil or	st auction eral type for charitable	Commer Receivin Elected C Represer Print Nai Signatur and Date Contact	ER between counts: g Department: Official/Department ntative: me: e e: name	nty departments Head/Authorized Staff or Donee
•						
	orins and reports to				The same of the sa	
	Vehicle Ident 1091751 License Plate Reason for Sta Accident Attach: High Mile Not mech Other: Exp Elected Officia Print GREG be comple Method of Sta SALVAGE based on TRADE-IN the count SALE to a organizat OTHER	Vehicle Identification Number 1091751 License Plate Number Reason for Status Change: Accident Attach: 1. A Damage to C 2. The Official Acc 3. A Vehicle Insu High Mileage: List actual mile Not mechanically sound Other: Explain Elected Official/Department Head Print GREG BERGERON be completed by Fleet: Method of Status Change: This v SALVAGE for parts / SALE at the based on Fleet's recommend TRADE-IN for new assets of set the county SALE to a government entity organization in the county at COTHER	TETNF20L8YED55314 Vehicle Identification Number 1091751 2000 Vear Reason for Status Change: ☐ Accident Attach: 1. A Damage to County Programment Accident Results and Accident Results and Accident Results actual mileage 1175 ☐ Not mechanically sound ☐ Other: Explain ☐ Completed by Fleet: Forware Method of Status Change: This vehicle is based on Fleet's recommendation ☐ TRADE-IN for new assets of same genthe county ☐ SALE to a government entity / civil or organization in the county at fair many county at fair many county. ☐ Other	Vehicle Identification Number 1091751	Vehicle Identification Number 1091751 2000 FORD License Plate Number Reason for Status Change: ☐ Accident Attach: 2. The Official Accident Report 3. A Vehicle Insurance / Litigation Release Form ☐ High Mileage: List actual mileage 117862 ☐ Not mechanically sound ☐ Other: Explain Elected Official/Department Head/Authorized Staff Print GREG BERGERON Signature SalvAGE for parts / SALE at the earliest auction based on Fleet's recommendation ☐ TRADE-IN for new assets of same general type for the county ☐ SALE to a government entity / civil or charitable organization in the county at fair market value Salvage Receiving Recei	1FTNF20L8YED55314



Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

1) Id	entify Vehicle:					
10	GCGC24U23Z2	66182		210		UB0348/648
V	ehicle Identifica	ation Number		Depa	artment	Door Number
10	091769		2003	CHEVROLET	2500 RCAB	WHITE
Li	cense Plate Nu	mber	Year	Make	Model	Color
2) Re	eason for Status	s Change:				
r	Accident					
	Attach:	2. The Official Aco	ident Re _l	operty Incident Rep port tigation Release For		
×	High Mileage	e: List actual mile	age 1195	559		
r	Not mechani	cally sound				
-	Other: Explair	า				
3) El	ected Official/[L Department Head	d/Author	ized Staff		
	rint GREG BEI	•			Dry Berguon 1	Date 6/25/10
	THE GILODE	NOLITOTA			and some	
					, aa kast	r .
					vices Manager - Mik	e Fox
1) <u>M</u>				to be considered	<u>for: (Select one)</u> TRANSFER between count	y donartments
(•		et's recommend		stauction (INAMOPEN Detween Count	y departments
(new assets of sa		eral type for	Comments:	•
	SALE to a go	vernment entity	/ civil or	charitable	Receiving Department:	
,	J	in the county at	fair marl	ket value	Elected Official/Department He Representative:	ad/Authorized Staff or Donee -
(OTHER				Print Name:	
					Signature and Date:	
					Contact name and Number:	
2) [Vehicle Mark	ed for Auction a	nd move	ed to Auction Yard	1	
	Forward forn	ns and reports to	County	Auditor's Office		
Print	MIKE FOX III			Signature	1	Date 6-25-10



Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

To be completed by **department** releasing vehicle:

	Identify Vehicle:				
	1FDWF32P03EC66044			210	UB0321/621
	Vehicle Identification Numb	per		Department	Door Number
	896649	2003	FORD	F350 RCA	B WHITE
	License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color
2)	Reason for Status Change:				
	☐ Accident				
	2. The Offic	ge to County Pro cial Accident Re e Insurance / Li	port		
	⊠ High Mileage: List actua	l mileage 213	819		
	Not mechanically sound	dt			
	Cother: Explain				
3)	Elected Official/Departmen	t Head/Autho	rized Staff		
	Print GREG BERGERON	,	Signature	Dry Deigeron	Date 6/28/10
			[+ Compiler Manager 1	Aika Fay
Tc 1)	Method of Status Change: SALVAGE for parts / SAL based on Fleet's recome TRADE-IN for new asset the county SALE to a government organization in the count OTHER	This vehicle is E at the earlie mendation s of same gen entity / civil or	to be considest auction eral type for charitable	dered for: (Select one) TRANSFER between co Comments: Receiving Department:	
	Method of Status Change: SALVAGE for parts / SAL based on Fleet's recome TRADE-IN for new asset the county SALE to a government organization in the county	This vehicle is E at the earlie mendation s of same gen entity / civil or nty at fair man	to be considest auction eral type for charitable ket value	dered for: (Select one) CTRANSFER between concentration Receiving Department: Elected Official/Departments Representative: Print Name: Signature and Date: Contact name and Number:	ounty departments